
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

92026717 5PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

92026730 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.81 3.95 70.35

92026736 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.82 3.95 70.39

92026750 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.74 3.95 70.07

92026763 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.83 3.95 70.43

92026777 P9 - 112634 5PSSDB 17.79 4.20 74.72

92026790 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.80 3.95 70.31

92026799 P9 - 117374 10PSSDA 17.79 4.95 88.06

92026820 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.79 3.95 70.27

92026831 P9 - 117374 10PSSDA 17.83 4.95 88.26

92026866 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.12 3.95 67.62

92026895 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.25 3.95 68.14

92026913 P9 - 114204 5PSSDB 17.26 3.50 60.41

92027129 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.18 3.95 67.86

92027140 P9 - 117162 5PSSDB 17.29 3.50 60.52

92027150 P9 - 118082 7PSSDB 18.36 4.95 90.88

92027173 5PSSDB 18.38 3.95 72.60

1231.40

5% -61.57

SUBTOTAL 1169.83

-$167.42

TOTAL $1002.41

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 2/7/2025

R004400

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P9 - 113738

P9 - 113738

Fuel


	01-31-2025 to 02-06-2025



